

Contact: Samir Lakhany, President slakhany@superhosthospiality.com

## Superhost Hospitality Continues to Expand Hampton Inn and Suites - Denison Texas

Superhost Hospitality has been awarded the management contract for the Hampton Inn and Suites, Denison, Texas providing additional presence in Texas along with their hotels in Mesquite and Northlake. This new addition to the Superhost Hospitality portfolio takes the company to 16 hotels and \$200M in real estate investments.

The Hampton Inn and Suites Denison is one of the most recognized hotels in the Sherman/Denison/Durant area. The hotel was featured nationally on the Discovery Channel and has won the TripAdvisor Certificate of Excellence every year since it opened in 2011. The hotel offers 79 stunning rooms and suites with a "spa" like design concept in the color pallet used. The suites are spacious and comfortable with plenty of amenities to make our guests stay enjoyable. The hotel features complimentary breakfast, high-speed internet, Direct TV, state of the art fitness center, microwaves, and refrigerators. However, we believe a hotel should be more than the sum of its amenities. That is where our friendly team members come in. They know how to be a good host, surprise you with thoughtful extras and even show you some fun stuff along the way. Wherever the road takes you, we will be there to make your trip even better.

Proud to serve the Texoma region, hotel's superior location is convenient to major employers including Caterpillar, Cigna, Tyson, Texas Instruments, Ruiz Foods, Denison Industries, Kwikset, and the Texoma Medical Center. It is conveniently located on US 75 at exit 69. Come see why the Hampton Inn and Suites Denison was voted "Best of Texoma" and undeniably, should be your first choice in hotels when traveling to the Sherman/Denison area. Hampton Inn and Suites, Denison, Texas participates in Hilton's award-winning customer loyalty program, Hilton Honors. Hilton Honors members who book directly through preferred Hilton channels have access to instant benefits, including a flexible payment slider that allows members to choose nearly any combination of Points and money to book a stay, an exclusive member discount, free standard Wi-Fi, as well as digital amenities that are available exclusively through the industry-leading Hilton Honors app, where Honors members can check-in, choose their room, and access their room using a Digital Key. For more information or to make a reservation, visit Hampton Inn and Suites, Denison, Texas <a href="https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/pnxdshx-hampton-suites-denison/">https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/pnxdshx-hampton-suites-denison/</a> or call (903) 464-9010.

## About Superhost Hospitality

Superhost Hospitality operates 16 hotels with another 8 projects in development in the coming years. We are an emerging leader in the Hospitality Industry who develops hotels in prime locations whose markets are robust. We differentiate ourselves by providing unparalleled customer service in every product we manage. Superhost Hospitality is committed to values designed to forge a legacy of corporate excellence and social responsibility, by defining service as the unwavering commitment to focus on our customers. We provide preferred lodging services to build customer loyalty, industry recognition, and repeat customers. Our services include Asset Management, Sales and Marketing, Development, Financial Review, and Full-Service Accounting. For more information on Superhost Hospitality, contact us at info@ superhosthospitality.com.